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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 2 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
13-11-2021 - 16:02 Results Final
BR-RB -25m 1:54.97 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Budapest (HUN) 25-10-2020

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 1:55.60  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:14.21

Points: 

Qual Range Name Count Year Team I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte BEL 04 ROSC 2:01.18 2:00.20 28.02 30.85 31.12 30.21
2. HOSPER, Lotte NED 02 KNZB 2:01.18 2:00.90 28.63 30.71 30.83 30.73
3. SMITS, Jade BEL 01 BRABO 2:01.75 2:01.98 28.27 31.01 31.91 30.79
4. RAVELINGIEN, Lana BEL 03 BRABO 2:03.84 2:03.32 28.53 31.46 32.05 31.28
5. VERDONCK, Fleur BEL 06 ZGEEL 2:02.01 2:03.54 28.79 31.30 32.08 31.37
6. LAZOU, Lente BEL 05 GOLD 2:04.68 2:03.69 29.24 31.53 31.59 31.33
7. HENVEAUX, Camille BEL 06 LGN 2:03.09 2:04.10 29.02 31.51 32.27 31.30
8. PISANE, Alisee BEL 03 ENW 2:04.14 2:04.96 29.24 31.50 32.24 31.98
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
13-11-2021 - 16:07 Results Final
BR-RB -25m 1:04.69 LECLUYSE, Fanny DM Gent 14-11-2015

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 1:06.18  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:20.31

Points: 

Rank YEAR I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m

1. GASPARD, Florine 01 CNB BEL 1:09.26 1:06.97 31.76 35.21
2. VERMEIREN, Fleur 02 BRABO BEL 1:08.08 1:08.23 31.68 36.55
3. FEYEN, Charlotte 03 BRABO BEL 1:10.20 1:09.12 32.21 36.91
4. VERSTREPEN, Siel 03 GZVN BEL 1:10.11 1:09.20 32.45 36.75
5. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke 05 KAZS BEL 1:10.45 1:10.27 33.32 36.95
6. MICHELS, Chloe 02 ESP BEL 1:12.44 1:12.39 34.14 38.25
7. GOVAERTS, Emma 06 LGN BEL 1:12.91 1:12.49 34.05 38.44
8. PUTTAERT, Elien 04 DDAT BEL 1:13.08 1:13.45 34.66 38.79
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
13-11-2021 - 16:09 Results Final
BR-RB -25m 4:10.28 HENDRICKX, Lander BEST Edinburgh (GBR) 13-12-2015

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 4:09.19  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 5:05.79

Points: 

Qual Range Name Count Year Team I-Time Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. HENVEAUX, Lucas BEL 00 LGN 4:22.07 4:17.70 59.47 1:06.69 1:12.63 58.91
2. FRIPPIAT, Florian BEL 98 NCA 4:29.06 4:24.49 59.64 1:07.88 1:15.62 1:01.35
3. DE MEYER, Niels BEL 02 BRABO 4:29.50 4:26.90 1:00.90 1:08.34 1:14.40 1:03.26
4. COURBOIS, Thomas BEL 05 LGN 4:41.27 4:30.48 1:02.34 1:08.51 1:17.52 1:02.11
5. TAIS, Charles BEL 04 BOUST 4:39.25 4:37.52 1:01.77 1:10.70 1:22.26 1:02.79
6. TANGHE, Kasper BEL 04 BRABO 4:36.04 4:38.51 1:03.67 1:13.55 1:15.66 1:05.63
7. VAN DEN HOORN, Jelle BEL 04 DMB 4:48.95 4:45.15 1:03.63 1:14.90 1:21.50 1:05.12
8. DEVOLDERE, Henri BEL 04 KZK 4:44.11 4:45.54 1:03.15 1:12.48 1:25.54 1:04.37
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
13-11-2021 - 16:34 Results Final
BR-RB -25m 2:09.27 BUYS, Kimberley BRABO Istanbul (TUR) 10-12-2009

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 2:11.51  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:34.01

Points: 

Qual Range Name Count Year Team I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ROUSSEL, Chloe BEL 04 WN 2:15.77 2:14.34 29.27 34.03 38.99 32.05
2. FRANQUINET, Ambre BEL 04 LGN 2:16.20 2:14.53 29.36 34.69 38.44 32.04
3. HOSPER, Lotte NED 02 KNZB 2:16.06 2:15.94 29.66 34.18 40.53 31.57
4. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 KAZS 2:18.51 2:16.63 30.41 35.77 38.61 31.84
5. FEYEN, Charlotte BEL 03 BRABO 2:19.76 2:17.80 30.10 36.46 38.16 33.08
6. BOUDEN, Camille BEL 01 ZB 2:23.09 2:21.75 30.57 36.20 43.32 31.66
7. GOSUIN, Augustine BEL 04 MOSAN 2:23.22 2:22.67 31.71 35.16 40.92 34.88
8. DOM, Yne BEL 95 SHARK 2:22.03 2:23.75 31.32 36.40 43.13 32.90



resultaten via live.swimrankings.net/
Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 13-11-2021 18:54 - Page 1

BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 11 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
13-11-2021 - 16:48 Results Final
BR-RB -25m 3:42.99 HENDRICKX, Lander BEST Edinburgh (GBR) 12-12-2014

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 3:44.09  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 4:20.50

Points: 

Qual Range Name Count Year Team I-Time Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. THIJS, Thomas BEL 97 ZGEEL 3:52.17 3:47.73 56.04 58.29 56.38 57.02
2. HENVEAUX, Lucas BEL 00 LGN 3:49.91 3:48.11 55.81 58.99 57.94 55.37
3. HENDRICKX, Lander BEL 94 LAQUA 3:52.24 3:49.53 55.60 58.73 57.62 57.58
4. MARTENS, Noah BEL 00 BRABO 3:59.53 3:51.41 56.02 58.95 57.70 58.74
5. VANHUYS, Logan BEL 97 RDM 3:59.37 3:53.28 55.76 58.20 59.04 1:00.28
6. DEHAUDT, Fernando BEL 05 GOLD 4:03.49 4:01.95 57.51 1:00.81 1:01.75 1:01.88
7. SPANHOVE, Lars BEL 96 MEGA 4:04.56 4:04.44 59.07 1:02.89 1:01.78 1:00.70
8. JASPERS, Sven BEL 03 HZS 4:01.01 4:04.45 57.61 1:02.15 1:03.15 1:01.54
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 17 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
13-11-2021 - 17:15 Results
BR-RB -25m 8:29.01 ARNOULD, Isabelle LgN Boulogne (FRA) 5-2-1988

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 8:35.69  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 9:46.15

Points: 

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. PISANE, Alisee 2003 ENW BEL 8:42.91 8:39.47
100m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 300m: 3:12.24 1:05.31 500m: 5:24.92 1:06.20 700m: 7:35.19 1:04.87
200m: 2:06.93 1:05.12 400m: 4:18.72 1:06.48 600m: 6:30.32 1:05.40 800m: 8:39.47 1:04.28

2. FRANQUINET, Ambre 2004 LGN BEL 8:54.74 8:44.99
100m: 1:01.54 1:01.54 300m: 3:12.27 1:05.68 500m: 5:24.99 1:06.07 700m: 7:38.64 1:06.83
200m: 2:06.59 1:05.05 400m: 4:18.92 1:06.65 600m: 6:31.81 1:06.82 800m: 8:44.99 1:06.35

3. HENVEAUX, Camille 2006 LGN BEL 8:40.64 8:46.80
100m: 1:02.25 1:02.25 300m: 3:14.68 1:06.67 500m: 5:27.23 1:06.26 700m: 7:41.28 1:07.13
200m: 2:08.01 1:05.76 400m: 4:20.97 1:06.29 600m: 6:34.15 1:06.92 800m: 8:46.80 1:05.52

4. MATTENS, Edith 1997 KZK BEL 8:49.74 8:48.38
100m: 1:03.37 1:03.37 300m: 3:15.40 1:06.49 500m: 5:28.42 1:06.48 700m: 7:41.78 1:06.95
200m: 2:08.91 1:05.54 400m: 4:21.94 1:06.54 600m: 6:34.83 1:06.41 800m: 8:48.38 1:06.60

5. ROUSSEL, Chloe 2004 WN BEL 9:18.66 8:56.94
100m: 1:03.12 1:03.12 300m: 3:18.65 1:08.12 500m: 5:32.40 1:06.06 700m: 7:49.28 1:08.55
200m: 2:10.53 1:07.41 400m: 4:26.34 1:07.69 600m: 6:40.73 1:08.33 800m: 8:56.94 1:07.66

6. LAZOU, Lente 2005 GOLD BEL 9:24.16 9:04.90
100m: 1:03.18 1:03.18 300m: 3:18.95 1:07.96 500m: 5:36.15 1:08.80 700m: 7:55.96 1:09.87
200m: 2:10.99 1:07.81 400m: 4:27.35 1:08.40 600m: 6:46.09 1:09.94 800m: 9:04.90 1:08.94

7. GOVAERTS, Emma 2006 LGN BEL 9:34.04 9:09.60
100m: 1:05.86 1:05.86 300m: 3:23.82 1:09.11 500m: 5:43.09 1:09.66 700m: 8:01.75 1:09.33
200m: 2:14.71 1:08.85 400m: 4:33.43 1:09.61 600m: 6:52.42 1:09.33 800m: 9:09.60 1:07.85

8. MAKRI, Georgia 2006 CNSW GRE 9:10.99 9:11.74
100m: 1:03.84 1:03.84 300m: 3:19.85 1:08.38 500m: 5:39.06 1:10.33 700m: 8:02.29 1:11.70
200m: 2:11.47 1:07.63 400m: 4:28.73 1:08.88 600m: 6:50.59 1:11.53 800m: 9:11.74 1:09.45

9. CHABOT, Amelie 2004 PERRON BEL 9:12.93 9:19.44
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18 300m: 3:26.36 1:10.29 500m: 5:48.32 1:10.93 700m: 8:09.96 1:10.85
200m: 2:16.07 1:09.89 400m: 4:37.39 1:11.03 600m: 6:59.11 1:10.79 800m: 9:19.44 1:09.48

10. LAMMENS, Louise 2004 GOLD BEL 9:32.06 9:24.55
100m: 1:06.23 1:06.23 300m: 3:26.89 1:10.90 500m: 5:50.01 1:11.68 700m: 8:14.00 1:11.94
200m: 2:15.99 1:09.76 400m: 4:38.33 1:11.44 600m: 7:02.06 1:12.05 800m: 9:24.55 1:10.55

11. DECRAENE, Sioban 2007 RDM BEL 9:33.37 9:29.51
100m: 1:07.55 1:07.55 300m: 3:30.79 1:11.89 500m: 5:54.72 1:11.62 700m: 8:18.53 1:11.23
200m: 2:18.90 1:11.35 400m: 4:43.10 1:12.31 600m: 7:07.30 1:12.58 800m: 9:29.51 1:10.98

12. THEUWIS, Rune 2002 OZV BEL 9:23.53 9:34.98
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:30.27 1:12.07 500m: 5:55.75 1:12.91 700m: 8:22.76 1:13.82
200m: 2:18.20 1:11.29 400m: 4:42.84 1:12.57 600m: 7:08.94 1:13.19 800m: 9:34.98 1:12.22

13. DRIESEN, Amber 2005 DMB BEL 9:43.79 9:35.91
100m: 1:07.83 1:07.83 300m: 3:32.33 1:12.66 500m: 5:58.49 1:12.97 700m: 8:24.76 1:12.77
200m: 2:19.67 1:11.84 400m: 4:45.52 1:13.19 600m: 7:11.99 1:13.50 800m: 9:35.91 1:11.15

14. CHABOT, Camille 2006 PERRON BEL 9:32.91 9:36.16
100m: 1:06.21 1:06.21 300m: 3:30.66 1:12.79 500m: 5:56.66 1:13.13 700m: 8:23.78 1:13.83
200m: 2:17.87 1:11.66 400m: 4:43.53 1:12.87 600m: 7:09.95 1:13.29 800m: 9:36.16 1:12.38

15. SPRANGERS, Kato 2008 ZGEEL BEL 9:43.19 9:50.65
100m: 1:07.65 1:07.65 300m: 3:34.98 1:14.04 500m: 6:05.84 1:15.54 700m: 8:36.42 1:15.54
200m: 2:20.94 1:13.29 400m: 4:50.30 1:15.32 600m: 7:20.88 1:15.04 800m: 9:50.65 1:14.23

16. VERHULST, Lotte 2006 STW BEL 9:45.61 10:15.40
100m: 1:11.34 1:11.34 300m: 3:43.59 1:16.43 500m: 6:19.35 1:17.75 700m: 8:57.62 1:19.39
200m: 2:27.16 1:15.82 400m: 5:01.60 1:18.01 600m: 7:38.23 1:18.88 800m: 10:15.40 1:17.78
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 18 Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley Open
13-11-2021 - 13:28 Results
BR-RB -25m 1:46.00 BRABO BRABO Gent 10-11-2018

Points: 

PL YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. LAQUA 1 LAQUA BEL 1:50.00 1:50.63
HENDRICKX, Lander 94 26.04 DAVID, Aicha 01 28.49
VAN KEER, Yoran 03 29.68 VAN BELLE, Amber 04 26.42

2. ENLN 1 ENLN BEL 1:52.49 1:50.80
BULBO, Noah 03 26.46 DUREZ, Laure 06 27.87
WOLF BAYOT, Margaux 05 33.35 BRUSTEN, Arthur 95 23.12

3. MEGA 1 MEGA BEL 1:51.59 1:51.27
MATTHEEUWS, Lie 05 30.83 GORIS, Mirthe 96 27.75
HUYGHELIER, Loek 04 29.78 LEROUX, Jef 02 22.91

4. CNSW 1 CNSW BEL 1:51.73 1:53.03
GRIES, Laure 04 29.90 MORIAU, Thibault 99 25.33
DE MEUNYNCK, Victor 94 29.49 SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 28.31

5. ROSC 1 ROSC BEL 1:54.48 1:53.20
VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 29.23 DELRUE, Anais 08 30.46
HEBB, Xander 03 29.05 VANDYCKE, Lennert 04 24.46

6. ZB 1 ZB BEL 2:06.99 1:53.90
DECAESSTECKER, Elise 04 28.87 BOUDEN, Camille 01 27.92
THYVELEN, Wout 06 31.05 VANDE MOORTEL, Kasper 05 26.06

7. MEGA 2 MEGA BEL NT 1:54.77
PETERS, Bert 92 27.52 VERRETH, Noah 05 25.51
VAN NIEUWENHOVE, Laurien 99 34.06 INKAYA, Dalya 03 27.68

8. BZK 1 BZK BEL 1:56.19 1:54.91
VANDERHEYDEN, Renee 99 30.84 VANDERSCHRICK, Laura 02 30.15
VAN HUMBEECK, Sean 05 30.73 WEYTS, Milan 04 23.19

9. ZN 1 ZN BEL 1:52.50 1:55.06
WYNS, Seppe 02 26.89 MAEREVOET, Marie 04 28.17
DIELS, Lotte 06 35.77 HOREMANS, Ruben 01 24.23

10. TRUST 1 TRUST BEL 1:58.07 1:55.34
LEJEUNE, Indira 05 31.88 VANDERHULST, Kasper 00 26.37
VANDERHULST, Midas 01 29.68 ROSKIN, Lotte 02 27.41

11. MOSAN 1 MOSAN BEL 1:59.18 1:57.65
GOSUIN, Augustine 04 30.57 LABASSE, Clemence 07 30.18
LABYE, Romain 05 31.18 HUSQUINET, Louis 05 25.72

12. KZK 1 KZK BEL 1:59.79 1:57.84
COKELAERE, Marit 06 33.17 DEVOLDERE, Henri 04 26.81
HEYERICK, Jens 03 30.29 DECONINCK, Gaelle 04 27.57

13. ZORO 1 ZORO BEL 1:59.42 1:58.37
DANHIEUX, Tibe 06 28.71 JANSSENS, Soetkin 97 30.29
MARSILY, Gustave 05 32.19 VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 27.18

14. LGN 1 LGN BEL 1:54.00 1:58.99
COURBOIS, Thomas 05 27.71 FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 29.51
PALMER, Grace 05 35.34 LOVENS, Florentin 06 26.43

15. BOUST 1 BOUST BEL 2:01.48 1:59.47
TAIS, Charles 04 29.47 PEETERS, Elisa 04 30.05
JANSSENS, Mateo 04 32.27 HERMANS, Celia 04 27.68

16. TZT 1 TZT BEL NT 1:59.94
CHRISTIAENS, Stijn 06 29.89 VAN HAVERBEKE, Fenna 05 31.55
VAN POUCKE, Hanne 04 34.62 VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 23.88

17. FAST 1 FAST BEL 2:01.41 2:00.04
CEUPPENS, Judith 05 33.96 VANDEPOORTE, Pauline 06 31.74
VANDORPE, Aaron 00 29.43 JONCKHEERE, Yori 02 24.91

18. AZV 1 AZV BEL 2:04.37 2:00.77
WILLEMS, Dieter 06 29.24 CLAASSEN, Ilario 07 28.20
CLAASSEN, Alessia 04 35.71 KENNIS, Nathalie 02 27.62
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 18, Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley, Open

PL YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

19. CNBA 2 CNBA BEL 1:58.00 2:00.86
COETS, Shannon 01 31.43 VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 27.21
DO, Duy Thang 00 32.74 CAVADINI, Virginie 98 29.48

DSQ BRABO 1 BRABO BEL 1:46.02
*SW 10.11 - Te vroeg gestart in een aflossing door 2de, 3de of 4de zwemmer

SMITS, Jade, VERMEIREN, Fleur, MEEUS, Elias, DE SMEDT, Jesse

DSQ CNBA 1 CNBA BEL 1:53.28
SW 10.11 - Départ anticipé du 2ème, 3ème ou 4ème nageur

CASARIN, Davide, DELMOTTE, Elodie, GERVAIS, Lucas, CAVADINI, Caroline

DSQ ZNA 1 ZNA BEL 1:59.87
*SW 10.11 - Te vroeg gestart in een aflossing door 2de, 3de of 4de zwemmer

VISSERS, Pablo, DE SCHRYVER, Noah, VAN PELT, Marie, PEETERS, Birthe
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 19 Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
13-11-2021 - 17:25 Results
BR-RB -25m 1:42.03 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen BRABO Wachtebeke 14-11-2009

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 1:39.43

Points: 

PL YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. BRABO 1 BRABO BEL 1:44.29 1:45.08
RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 26.36 SMITS, Jade 01 26.62
VERMEIREN, Fleur 02 26.22 BUYS, Kimberly 89 25.88

2. ISWIM 1 ISWIM BEL 1:49.12 1:47.70
DEKERVEL, Emma 04 26.22 VANMEENEN, Laura 05 27.59
VANDENBERGHE, Hannah 05 27.47 VAN BRABANDT, Zita 03 26.42

3. MEGA 1 MEGA BEL 1:49.17 1:48.70
GORIS, Mirthe 96 26.62 MATTHEEUWS, Lie 05 26.52
GOBERT, Lies 05 27.56 OLDE BIJVANK, Femke 06 28.00

4. TRUST 1 TRUST BEL 1:54.74 1:48.71
DEWAELHEYNS, Niene 07 26.74 TOMCSIK, Kira 04 27.17
ROSKIN, Lotte 02 27.46 BERX, Marit 05 27.34

5. LAQUA 1 LAQUA BEL 1:52.00 1:49.46
CUSTERS, Ella 04 28.13 SCHOEFS, Elise 98 27.50
VAN BELLE, Amber 04 26.89 DAVID, Aicha 01 26.94

6. LGN 2 LGN BEL 1:54.00 1:50.59
FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 27.50 GOVAERTS, Emma 06 27.76
HENVEAUX, Camille 06 27.00 DOMINICZAK, Naya 06 28.33

7. CNSW 1 CNSW BEL 1:55.25 1:51.47
GRIES, Laure 04 27.56 MAKRI, Georgia 06 27.58
KOTSOMYTI, Eleanna 06 28.42 SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 27.91

8. MEGA 2 MEGA BEL NT 1:52.39
VANHEUVERBEKE, Marthe 05 28.18 VAN NIEUWENHOVE, Laurien 99 28.05
MARTELE, Sara 07 27.72 VRIELINCK, Liesa 93 28.44

9. CNBA 1 CNBA BEL 1:51.71 1:52.40
COETS, Shannon 01 27.52 DELMOTTE, Elodie 99 28.91
CAVADINI, Virginie 98 29.28 CAVADINI, Caroline 90 26.69

10. KZK 2 KZK BEL 1:54.14 1:53.12
CHRISTIAENS, Annabel 06 28.78 COKELAERE, Marit 06 28.61
DESCAMPS, Axelle 02 28.36 DECONINCK, Gaelle 04 27.37

11. GZVN 1 GZVN BEL 1:55.82 1:54.69
DERKONINGEN, Flore 04 28.36 SCHEPERS, Mirthe 04 28.89
MARASCO, Moira 05 29.73 VERSTREPEN, Siel 03 27.71

DSQ ENLN 1 ENLN BEL 1:49.97
SW 10.11 - Départ anticipé du 2ème, 3ème ou 4ème nageur

GREGOIRE, Marion, DUREZ, Laure, VAEL, Ornella, VAN DESSEL, Erika
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BK-CB - 25M - 2021
LEUVEN, 13- - 14-11-2021

Event 20 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
13-11-2021 - 17:31 Results
BR-RB -25m 1:35.70 TEAM BELGIUM Szczecin (POL) 8-12-2011

Points: 

PL YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. FIRST 1 FIRST BEL 1:40.17 1:39.83
LAFORT, Iarre 93 24.44 TALLOEN, Sander 05 24.54
HEUNINCK, Maarten 00 28.34 DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien 98 22.51

2. BRABO 1 BRABO BEL 1:40.02 1:42.12
VAN ROMPAEY, Senne 03 27.02 MEEUS, Elias 03 24.18
MARTENS, Noah 00 28.79 DE SMEDT, Jesse 00 22.13

3. TRUST 1 TRUST BEL 1:45.16 1:42.75
FRANCKX, Stan 02 24.95 VANDERHULST, Kasper 00 26.13
GRONDEL, Charles 02 27.95 HERMANS, Janou 98 23.72

4. LAQUA 1 LAQUA BEL 1:45.00 1:43.85
HENDRICKX, Lander 94 26.10 GEUENS, Lars 03 26.08
DECOSSAUX, Valentin 95 28.70 LECOUTERE, Jeroen 87 22.97

5. MEGA 1 MEGA BEL 1:45.19 1:44.81
PETERS, Bert 92 27.28 VERRETH, Noah 05 25.18
RYDANT, Hannes 93 30.03 LEROUX, Jef 02 22.32

6. CNBA 1 CNBA BEL 1:45.52 1:45.00
NAVARRE, Charles 93 27.35 GERVAIS, Lucas 96 24.38
ROMANINI, Pierre-Yves 85 30.30 POELS, Corentin 87 22.97

7. CNSW 1 CNSW BEL 1:45.19 1:45.45
GILET, Mathis 05 27.43 MORIAU, Thibault 99 25.78
DE MEUNYNCK, Victor 94 29.20 RATTI, Michele 87 23.04

8. MEGA 2 MEGA BEL NT 1:47.92
DAVID, Loeka 03 28.35 GOBERT, Sam 02 26.70
DE MUYNCK, Noah 96 29.37 SPANHOVE, Lars 96 23.50

9. ENLN 1 ENLN BEL 1:50.99 1:48.57
BULBO, Noah 03 26.43 PETRE, Olivier 06 27.69
DUFOND, Noah 05 31.26 BRUSTEN, Arthur 95 23.19

10. STZ 1 STZ BEL 1:51.65 1:49.82
VAN DER VENNET, Marco 02 28.00 MONSIEUR, Quentin 02 27.36
CLEYMANS, Karsten 02 29.67 VAN DEN BERGHE, Sebbe 03 24.79

11. SCZ 1 SCZ BEL 1:54.15 1:52.51
WARNON, Kervens 04 27.28 MEES, Ruben 06 28.50
DEBONGNIE, Nathan 00 31.03 MEES, Brent 03 25.70

12. LGN 3 LGN BEL 1:53.00 1:52.56
MARTI, Theo 05 30.16 COURBOIS, Thomas 05 26.92
HENVEAUX, Lucas 00 28.96 LOVENS, Florentin 06 26.52

13. KZK 3 KZK BEL 1:59.11 1:52.63
DEBOOSER, Thibaut 04 30.90 DEVOLDERE, Henri 04 26.52
HEYERICK, Jens 03 30.16 SAMYN, Jonas 00 25.05

14. FAST 1 FAST BEL 1:54.12 1:53.66
WIELFAERT, Wout 01 30.21 VAN DER BRUGGEN, Nathan 07 27.78
VANDORPE, Aaron 00 31.01 JONCKHEERE, Yori 02 24.66

15. BOUST 1 BOUST BEL 1:56.81 1:53.69
PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 29.05 TAIS, Charles 04 26.27
JANSSENS, Mateo 04 32.05 VAN EETVELT, Mattias 00 26.32

16. TZT 1 TZT BEL NT 1:54.96
VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Guillaume 06 30.64 VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 26.68
CHRISTIAENS, Stijn 06 31.74 PROVOOST, Xander 04 25.90

17. ZB 1 ZB BEL NT 1:57.92
EECKHOUT, Sieben 06 30.75 THYVELEN, Wout 06 27.16
SALOMEZ, Haakon 06 33.72 VANDE MOORTEL, Kasper 05 26.29

18. BZK 2 BZK BEL 1:48.62 1:59.47
VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 28.01 WEYTS, Milan 04 26.09
VAN HUMBEECK, Sean 05 30.66 AERENTS, Jasper 92 34.71


